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Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca
Town & Country
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14331 Miss. Rd, Caledon pa®feiisisine o |

Awesome, rolling 102+ ac, with -adl . 3
Wb+ of Credit River winding Gk &,
through. Walk to Cheltemham?! MNat i ol iy

gas/mun water & cable on Mill 5t

Fire hydrants on Miss Rd. ~ 50 acres
leased to o farmer. Low tax, 5 min N of
Brampton. MNEC & CVCA. Register apt to view this property. Do not
walk on crops.  View from Mississauga Rd & Mill 51 Take acnial view
with you Perfect lecation for YOUR FUTURE ESTATE HOME.
Fast access to major highways, Fish? Canoe? Kayak? Prere? W217371346

FIELISTOHE REALTY,

BROKERAGE

mith, Georgelown
ntown Core)

WHY PAY RENT?

Detached Living for the Price of a Town
Home, this Maticuloushy Maintained
Bungalow sits on a Larga Private Lot,

DOrivevany Parking for 6. This Sunfilled Home
oflers Finished enl, Bevier Windows
wrd, Wialki 1o Shaps,
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5875,000

PAHI( AFIE.H. LIVING!
Century Home boasting Onginal fine festures
ncl Hardwood Foore, Wainscotting, Crown
Mu_l-:un: High En:l ngs, 'Wide Tim combined

|'|,,I sinials -..I|I-'I|,,

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN!
Wil Century Modemn Bungalow sst |'|'||:r.-1t
Enclava af Homes Sharing 18 Acres, W
Tr'|| F:. asls -t Swimming Ponds. Sunfilled
wor Plan with Floor o Ceding
Burning Fireplacs [-._|||| |

I 5659000

Gorgeous sami-link Freehold Townhome. Sehogts, Parks. How Sweed It is - us, Librry & Thealre
MF: 9' ceilings, hardwood & caramic floors. :
Kit w granite counter tops & centre island
Upgraded sinks & tap. Nat gas to BBO &
stove. Califernia shutters. Walkout ta BBO

balcony o premium yd, 135.6 desp. Oak
i staircase to 3 bedrms; 2 share dpc. Large
= MBR w ensuite w large tub & sep shower.

B Futura Rec Am wilh ri 3pe & large window.
Lipgraded kit cabinets, CVAC, cold cellar.
GDO with remates, 1712 sq ft per builder,
Parking: 1 in gar, 2 on driveway W3348568

24 Upper Canada Crt, Georgetown

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,
plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

sk about all the DIGITAL options
we can offer to extend your reach!
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Cell: 416-420-6662 - Office: 905-877-8262 - m Etl'ﬂ| andmedia
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ROYAL LEPAGE L

| _MI:“H_
Jeirnnarre ek lme oo feedenas

TBA STEWART MACLAREN RI:I GEORGETOWHN

FOR LEASE 51,650
PLUS UTILITIES

Call Kristie
905-234-1C

kpells@t

il o B
OPEM HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
Rara 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom semi-conda with finished
walk-out basement. Features updated kitchen with
5/5 appliances. Master bedroom with walk-in closet
& dpe. ensuite with seaker tub. Call Christine taday —
this one s move-in ready!

Beautitul Stacked Georgetown Condo Towshouse. 2 Bedroom, 1

Bathroom Open Concept Living /Diring Room with Lamirate Floors &

Large Windows. Updated Kitchen, Main Floor Laundry & Full Parérg
Good Size Bedrooms with Califomia Shutters. 2 Underground
Parking Spaces. Great Location ‘Within walking distance to
the *G0", Schoels, Parks & Shopping. Won't Last Long

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

info@mcqgwinteam.com Direct: 905.873.2437

Got Real Estate???
Get the Mcﬁlwm Tear

Sarah Appleby  Bill & Jan McKeown  Rorm Paget

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www. youlube.com/MCQWIN

To view Open Houses and Listings please Visit Us at www.mcqwin.com

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM' AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET
EVALUATION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS - 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT ‘IN TOWN' STORAGE TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME ... AND GET PACKING!!

Info@mcgwinteam.com
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